
CENTRAL AB’s

DEFINITIVE

LISTING! 

CENTER PAGES

OPEN HOUSE

YOUR HOUSE

ONE OF THE BEST PRICED FAMILY HOMES IN RED DEER.

IMMACULATE 4 Level Split w/ Walkout and Large Enclosed Sunroom.

Heated Garage.

BEST PRICEEEEEEDDDDDDD FFAMILY HOMES
25 Kingston Drive

View our complete publication ONLINE atView our complete publication ONLINE at  www.yourhouseyourhome.comwww.yourhouseyourhome.com

For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

Hillside Bungalow with INDOOR POOL overlooking 
CITY OF RED DEER! This home has it all!  Extensive 

Reno’s! 7 tier water fall, beautiful curb appeal.

INDOOR POOLINDOOR POOLANDERSANDERS

Great family home located in Aspen Ridge!  
Boasting 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 5pc ensuite, 
fi replace, wet bar & huge family room!

Walk-out Bi-Level in Aspen Ridge! Former Show 
Home.  Fabulous layout! 4 Bdrms, 3 Bths, king 
size master w/ 5pc ensuite, main fl r laundry, 

att. & det. garage!

ANDERS ON THE LAKEANDERS ON THE LAKE

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor

VIRTUAL TOURS AT VIRTUAL TOURS AT 
www.KevinGlover.cawww.KevinGlover.ca

Anders Bungalow

- 4 bedrooms, 3 bath

- U/F heat in bsmt & garage

- beautiful landscaping 

in backyard

Huge Family Home - Vanier!

- Canada West Quality Built

- Modified bi-level with 

5 bdrms

- 28x24 attached garage

Penhold Community

- 4 bedrooms, 2 bath

- Huge pie lot with 

detached garage

- New windows throughout

Executive Style 1/2 Duplex

- Stylish open concept w/gas f/p

- Dark cabinets, stainless 

steel appliances

- 3 bdrms up, m/b has ensuite

Vanier Bi-Level

- Immaculate with open 

concept

- Fully fenced & landscaped

- A/C!

Call Kevin, Lori or Jeff for all their  Up-To-The-MinuteUp-To-The-Minute  Listings at 430-346-8900!

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932403.350.1932

HESE LISTINGS!

HUGE CONDO!HUGE CONDO!
1580 sq. ft. 2 bdrms plus den. Open kitchen 
& living area, new counter tops plus granite 
sink in kitchen. Large entryway, 2 under-
ground parking stalls. Showhome condition. 
Great building w/lots of amenities. 

$344,900 OR TRADE

NFORMATION ON THTH
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2 BEDROOM PLUS A DEN
Condo in Sylvan. 1,154 sq. ft. Gourmet 
kitchen, maple cabinets and stainless 
steel appliances. 9’ ceilings, under-
ground parking, great building!

$199,900 OR TRADE

50-00 191919323232 TO VIEW O222

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Top fl oor 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo in Anders South 
facing deck onto green area. Best location in 
the building. corner FP, air conditioned, U/G htd 
parking, excellent bldg with lots of ammenities.

$244,900 OR TRADE

CALL LELELESSS ATSSS 3535355500

To
fa
th
p

BUY THIS NEW CANADA WESTBUY THIS NEW CANADA WEST 
1917 sq.ft. 2 storey. We will guarantee 
the sale of your existing home! Absolutely 
stunning 3 bedroom, 3 bath plus a bonus 
room. A must see! Some exceptions apply.

$514,900 OR TRADE

OR FOR MORE INNF
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NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique 
spacious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots 
of maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances 
plus washer and dryer. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$359,900 OR TRADE

JaniceJanice
MercerMercer

403.598.3338403.598.3338
CALL OR TEXT JANICE @ 403-598-3338403-598-3338 OR VISIT MY WEBSITE @ jjmercer.ca jjmercer.ca FOR COMPLETE LISTING DETAILS.

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 1360 sq. ft. 4 
bed. 3 bath bungalow. Quartz countertop, 
2 way FP, new windows and so much more! 

 44 DIAMOND STREET RED DEER CA0094808

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JAN 15, 2-4 PM

Fully 
developed 
Executive 2 
storey walk 
out. Many 

extras!

9 PORTWAY CLOSE, BLACKFALDS MLSCA0093758

$443,900
$443,900$428,900

$428,900

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505 Check out geralddore.ca for more information about these properties

27 DUFFIELD AVENUE27 DUFFIELD AVENUE

4 bed,3 baths, wood fl oors, in/
fl oor. MLS#CA0095832
Only $414,900

BACKS BACKS INTO PARK!
INTO PARK!

MLS#CA0097265
Only $89,900

LOW LOW 

LOT FEES
LOT FEES

10 EAST LOOP10 EAST LOOP

Gorgeous, show home bungalow. 1388 
sq. ft. 4 beds, 3 baths, across from a park!
MLS#CA0092546 $459,900

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.

2 beds, 2 baths and fi replace
MLS#CA0091069

Only $185,000

#703-5220 50A AVE. #703-5220 50A AVE. 153 DOWNING CLOSE153 DOWNING CLOSE

1038 sq. ft. bung., 3 beds, 2 baths, Sep. 
entr., 9’ bsmt., fully fenced yard, new 

laminate fl ooring & new kitchen
MLS#CA0097096 $319,900

403-358-4981403-358-4981

DarlisDarlis
DrevenyDreveny

MAKE YOUR MOVE -  Cal l  Darlis  to day!MAKE YOUR MOVE -  Cal l  Darlis  to day!   www.darlisdreveny.comwww.darlisdreveny.com

* 1998 - 3 bed, 2 bath - 1200 sq ft
* No carpets, no smoking home
* Vaulted ceilings - open concept
* Clean & move in ready!

FAMILY SIDE OF WASKASOO ESTATESFAMILY SIDE OF WASKASOO ESTATES

Gorgeous fully fi nished bi-level with 
4 beds, 3 baths. Detached garage 
with offi ce. Former show home with 
executive fi nishing.

NEW LISTING IN DEVONSHIRENEW LISTING IN DEVONSHIRE

308 CREEKSIDE MOBILE PARK 
Immaculate 3 bed 2 bath mobile in 
Creekside. Terrific deck and extra 
living in a new boot room addition. 

PERFECT LOCATIONPERFECT LOCATION

33 BOYCE STREET
Move in ready town home close to 
Bower Mall. Across from park and 
close to shopping

NO CONDO FEESNO CONDO FEES

17 IRON WOLF PLACE
* Immaculate 2012
* 3 bed, 2 bath Townhome
* Low condo fees, gorgeous views
* Immediate possession

INCREDIBLE VALUE IN LACOMBEINCREDIBLE VALUE IN LACOMBE

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2:30-4:30 PM

OPEN HOUSE JAN 14, 1-3 PM
NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTINGNEAR LAKE
NEAR LAKE

& GOLF& GOLF

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator

$379,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8343
SYLVAN LAKE 

- Walkout bungalow, 3 bdrms, 2 Baths
- Large kitchen with ceramic tile fl ooring, LR 

boasts gas fi replace & hardwood fl ooring, 
main fl oor laundry

- Lots of natural light, w/ west facing 
back yard

- Master features walk-in closet & full ensuite

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

$399,900 OR TRADE   TEXT: 8348
SPRINGBROOK

- Brand new LEGAL UP/DOWN suited 
bi-level

- Main fl r features U shape kitchen w/
loads of counter space & eat up bar

- 3 Bedrooms, Master has its own ensuite 
& walk in closet

- Each suite has its own laundry facilities 
& separate entrance

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILSFOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

STARTING @ $239,900  TEXT: 8349
BLACKFALDS

- Falcon Homes newest development
- 2 Storey townhouse, 3 bedrms, 3 

baths
- Featuring the newest in modern 

amenitites
 - Fenced and landscaped yard

$539,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8344
LACOMBE

- Bi-level, 1874 SqFt, 5 Bedrooms, 3 
Baths w/Bonus room

- Open concept main fl oor, vaulted 
ceilings, bright windows, stunning 
kitchen w/granite

- Fully developed basement, wet bar
- Triple heated garage, fully landscaped 

west facing back yard

$409,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8340
SYLVAN LAKE

- Large & bright bi-level with legal suite
- Main fl oor features 3 bdrms, 2 baths up
- Lower suite has 2 bedrooms & 1 bath
- Gorgeous tile fl ooring in large kitchen, 

private deck off kitchen
- Separate laundry, entrance & meters 

for each suite

$459,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3313
SYLVAN LAKE

- Stunning 2 storey walkout
- Master features large walk-in closet & 

5 piece ensuite
- Spacious & bright main fl r w/ 

hardwood fl ooring
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

FREE HOME FREE HOME 
EVALUATIONSEVALUATIONS

“Let Experience 
Work For You”

www.homesofreddeer.comwww.homesofreddeer.com
103 Thompson Crescent:  Has a 
wonderful layout with 3 bed 2 bath on 
the MF of this bi-level with an att’d front 
garage. 9’ ceilings, south facing backyard 
& really close to a huge green space. 
$419,900

www.homesofreddeer.comwww.homesofreddeer.com
4614 47A Ave: 2 UNITS AVAILABLE 
#205 1 bed 1 bath with detached garage 
$184,900
#305 1 bed 1 bath with underground 
parking $215,900

 www.HomesofRedDeer.com www.HomesofRedDeer.com
106 Andrews Close:  Bright & clean 
bungalow style duplex with 3 bdrms and 
2 full baths. Double garage. Quiet location 
in Andrews. No condo fees or bylaws. 
Reduced to $305,337

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY,  JAN. 15, 1-3 P.M.SUNDAY,  JAN. 15, 1-3 P.M.

Advantage

403-597-2871 • 403-598-2871 
www.century21.ca/derek.austin

Derek
Austin

Eva
Austin

w/1526 sq.ft.  on main fl oor, 10 ft ceilings, 
enclosed patio,  fully dev,  4 bdrms, 3 baths, 

huge garage (room for car lift). Large lot. 
Executive home for only $586,800.

One totally renovated  asking 
$194,900  and  one with some 
reno's  asking $ 169,900.  Both 

have full basements . Located in 
Springbrook  www.172tamaracblvd.com

3000 plus Sq.ft.  house on 1.82  acres . 4 
large  bedrooms, formal dining rm, dinette, 

offi ce, main fl oor laundry , sunroom, family rm, 3 
baths  and so much more. So much for just $545,000.

$545,000
$545,000

$586,800 
$586,800 

 Bungalow built in 2014 Bungalow built in 2014 One of a Kind  One of a Kind 
Two  3 bedroom half duplexesTwo  3 bedroom half duplexes

OPEN 

HOUSE
OPEN 

HOUSE

110 WILDROSE SUBDIVISION • SAT 1-3 PM 5036 59 STREET  • SUN 2-4 PM

YOURHOUSE

YOUR
HOME

MOVING TIPS #1 PACK AN OVERNIGHT BAG WITH ESSENTIALS

Chances are, you’ll be too tired to unpack your things. You’ll want your essentials within easy access 

including a change of clothes if you’re going back to work the next day as well as all your toiletries. 

It’s also a great way to transport a laptop, which could run the risk of getting stolen during a move.
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See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www.2213-12bironsidestreet.com

IMMACULATE CONDO & 
PEACEFUL QUIET VIEW!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
900 Sq.Ft. Apartment Condo

 $199,900

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.497960Avenue.com

MODERN HOME AND 
EXCELLENT LOCATION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,295 Sq. ft. 2 Storey

 $534,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.192ingleclose.com

 IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 
HOME, SOUTHSIDE LOCATION! 

 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
 1,548 Sq.Ft. Hillside Bungalow

$499,900 

www. 4320-43street.com

PEACE, PRIVACY & 
UNIQUENESS!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,891 Sq.Ft 4 Level Split

$519,900

www.324-6michenerboulevard.com

IMMACULATE THIRD 
FLOOR CONDO!

Quiet View, Upgraded Finishings 
& Building w/ Extensive Amenities

$279,900

www.44-6220orrdrive.com

IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY 
HOME, EXCELLENT QUIET LOCATION!

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
660 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex

$214,900

www.110-530048street.com

WONDERFUL ADULT COMPLEX, 
HEART OF DOWNTOWN!
1 Bedroom, 1 Bath

731 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$192,000

www.571360Avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH 
FLOW INVESTMENT!
2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

$525,000

www.432560aavenue.com

IMMACULATE HOME, 
IMPRESSIVE UPDATES!

5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,283 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$369,900

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

OPEN HOUSE

SUN JAN. 15, 2-4 P.M.SUN JAN. 15, 2-4 P.M.
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Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$585,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Granite Counters, 2 Fireplaces

Fully Dev. with Many Extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

58 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
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
bath suite is the best in the build-
ing. You want to call for a viewing 

of this immaculate unit. Call me now for details.    Ivan Busenius 

403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$169,000

214, 260 Duston Street

HEATED UNDERGROUND 
parking available with this unit! 
Second floor condo apartment 
featuring 887 sq ft w/ 1 bdrm 

plus den and 1 bath. Nice layout w/ NW facing balcony. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$489,900

78 Lewis Close

Great location close to schools 
and parks, 2 beds up plus office 
and 2 beds in the developed 
walk-out basement! Open 

concept, main floor laundry, in floor heat in the basement and 
front attached garage plus rear detached single garage! 
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$267,500

6299 Orr Drive

ONE OWNER home shows 
with pride. This fully finished 
½ duplex features 965 sq ft w/ 
4 bdrms, 2 baths, main floor 

laundry and private deck overlooking the large north facing yard. 
Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 

personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 14 1-3 P.M.

$547,500

48 Alton Close

LOADED WITH UPGRADES 
this one of a kind bungalow is 

located on a keyhole close in desirable Anders South. Home is 
fully finished & features 1606 sq ft with 4 bdrms, 3 baths, fenced 
w/ mature landscaping and a 22x22 attached garage. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

••  SYLVAN LAKE ••

$169,000

4621 46 Street

LARGE DOUBLE LOT Located 
close to downtown and walking 
distance to the Lake. Home 
features 900 sq ft w/ 2 bdrms & 

1 bath. Requires major repairs and sold “as is where is”. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

$199,900

4614-47A Ave

THIS MAY BE THE YEAR 

TO DOWNSIZE  and  l i ve 
main tenance f ree  in  th is 
lovely 2 bedroom adult condo 
overlooking the Golden Circle 
Park. Amenities include heated 

parking plus 2 large storage units, social room, elevator and in 
suite laundry. Call Barb McIntyre at 403-350-0375 for more 

details or to view.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

$186,900

322-56 Carroll Crescent

ANOTHER TERRIFIC VALUE 
suite in Legacy Estates. 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, with a large 

handicap underground parking stall, plus a top floor view of the 
garden patio area… 60 Plus building. You must see this suite. 
Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SUN. JAN 15, 2-4 P.M.

$429,900

20 Best Crescent

TERRIFIC HOME Terrific Loca-
tion. Set on a crescent with a 
huge park in front, this 2700 sq. ft. 

walk out Bi -level is to die for. Immaculate condition. This is a home 
you must see.  Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN. 14, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. JAN. 15, 2-4 P.M.

$564,900 

4409  RYDER RIDGE BLVD.  

STOP BY AND SEE This former 
“Falcon Homes” show home 
that backs onto a park. Open 

floor plan plus a huge Bonus room with a second fireplace. Large 
Master Bedroom with 5 pce. ensuite. Terrific kitchen with granite. 
Lots of extras that must be seen! Your hosts: Leanna Cowie 

403-506-5266 and Bryan Wilson 403-340-9436.



Nobody Sells More Real Estate Than
E A C H  O F F I C E  I N D E P E N D E N T LY  O W N E D  A N D  O P E R AT E D .

SYLVAN LAKE 
403.887.2217

LACOMBE 
403.782.4301

PONOKA 
403.783.5007

BLACKFALDS 
403.885.2477

PENHOLD 
403.886.2286

TO SEE ALL CENTRAL ALBERTA MLS LISTINGS, COMPLETE INFORMATION, 
PICTURES, VIRTUAL TOURS, MARKET INFORMATION & MORE!

Visit www.remax-centralalberta.ca

PUT THE RE/MAX 
TEAM TO WORK 

FOR YOU!

RED DEER • 403.343.3020

YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME
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